3262
3405
3209
3464
3212
3264
3459
3444
3434
3407
3442

20.07.2014
17.08.2014
12.07.2014
11.09.2014
12.07.2014
20.07.2014
04.09.2014
25.08.2014
24.08.2014
17.08.2014
25.08.2014

20:05
16:50
17:00
19:45
17:55
20:45
19:40
20:47
19:00
17:26
20:13

Die 28 trefferreichsten Spiele

TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -
TISCHLER Peter -

FURTLEHNER Roland
RUMETSHOFER Michael
GATTRINGER Herbert
STADLER Mathias
SCHAFFNER Karl

ZOPF Dominik
SPINDELBERGER Gerhard
GRUNSTEIDL David
KILLINGER Manfred
GROSZSTEINER Patrick
LETTNER Martin

WO =2 =P~ WPLPrOPADN

NOPRARRAR20O0MN—-=-DND—-W

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

222
216
223
221
220
220
214
192 :
196 :
211
199 :

1 228
1 213
: 205
: 201
1199
: 191
1192

212
198

. 181

168

450
429
428
422
419
411
406
404
394
392
367




